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Bihar Public Service Commission (BPSC) 

Advt No. : 05/2020 Short Details of Notification


	
Important Dates

	Application Begin : 04/05/2020
	Last Date for Apply Online : 18/05/2020
	Pay Exam Fee Last Date: 25/05/2020
	Complete Form Last Date : 02/06/2020
	Receipt Form Last Date : 10/06/2020
	Exam Date : Notified Soon 
	Admit Card Available : Notified Soon 


	
Application Fee

	General /BC/EWS: 750/-
	SC / ST /: 200/-
	Bihar Domicile Female : 200/-
	Pay the Examination Fee Through Debit Card / Credit Card / Net Banking Fee Mode Only.



	
Vacancy Details Total : 20 Post


	
Post Name

	
Total Post

	
Age Limit as on 01/08/2019

	
Eligibility


	
Mineral Development Officer

	
20

	
21-37 for Male & 21-40 for Female

	
	Master Degree M.Sc / M.Tech in Geology / Applied Geology / Mining Engineering in Any Recognized University in India.



	
Category Wise Vacancy Details


	
General

	
EWS

	
OBC

	
OBC Female

	
EBC

	
SC

	
ST

	
Total


	
08

	
02

	
02

	
0

	
04

	
03

	
01

	
20


	
Interested Candidate Can Read the Full Notification Before Apply Online.


	
How to Fill Form

	Bihar Public Service Commission BPSC, Patna Latest Mineral Development Officer Recruitment 2020 Candidate Can Apply Between 17/02/2020 to 02/03/2020
	Candidate Read the Notification Before Apply the Recruitment Application Form in BPSC MDO Recruitment Online Form 2020.
	Kindly Check and College the All Document – Eligibility, ID Proof, Address Details, Basic Details.
	Kindly Ready Scan Document Related to Recruitment Form – Photo, Sign, ID Proof, Etc.
	Before Submit the Application Form Must Check the Preview and All Column Carefully.
	If Candidate Required to Paying the Application Fee Must Submit. If You have Not the Required Application Fees Your Form is Not Completed.
	Take A Print Out of Final Submitted Form.



	Download Mobile App for the Latest Updates
			
	
Some Useful Important Links


	
Apply Online

	
Click Here


	
Download Notification

	
Click Here


	
Official Website

	
Click Here 
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